
CUTTING & STYLING TREATMENTS COLOUR SERVICES

Any colour applied to the hair, permanent or semi-permanent

Retouch 30grm - (2cm re growth)			   $85.00
Short/medium (chin length) 30g - 45g		  $101.00 - $111.00
Medium/long (below the chin) 45g - 60g		 $111.00 - $137.00
T-section hairline tints (15g only, between services)		 $58.90 
Extra product 			   $40.00 - $60.00

LIGHTENING SERVICES OR FOILS
Retouch/bleach retouch (2cm re growth)*		  $89.00 - $99.00

Full head lightening/medium/long (see stylist for a price)* 	 $156.00 - $186.00

(Second application may be required at extra product charge for foils/highlights)

HIGHLIGHTS / MULTI TONAL FOILS 
Top and sides*	  					     $127.00

¾ head foils*					     $158.00

Full head foils* 					     $178.00

Toner and extra product				    $40.00 - $60.00

*Toner may be required with foils or on scalp lightening. Subject to hair density and length

BALAYAGE / OMBRE
An artistically blended, multi tonal colour

Short/medium*	 $156.00 - $176.00
Medium/long*		  $186.00 - $226.00

FOILS AND GLOBAL COMBOS
Up to 20 foils and base colour, excluding toner

Sprinkle foils and global colour - short/medium 	 $143.00 - $161.00
Sprinkle foils and global colour - long/very long			   $173.00
Extra foils (per 20)	                                              $30.00

FINISHING
We offer you a complimentary finger dry off with any colour service (up to 50% dry). 
A full professional blow wave to complete any colour service is $30.

GLOBAL COLOURSLADIES CUTTING MENU	 Senior Stylist	 Creative Stylist

Ladies long hair / restyle cut & blow wave (60mins)

Ladies maintenance shape & blow wave (45mins)

Ladies express cut / extensions cut (30mins)

Fringe Trim

Ladies blow wave

Ladies blow wave and iron finish

Iron services - straight / waves
(Hair must be clean and dry)

Post colour blow wave
	

MENS MENU
All services include a wash prior to or after cut

Mens cut and style

Mens clipper cut (clipper all over)

Beard trim

Mens colouring short global	

Mens restyle cut

CHILDREN

Pre-school children (under 5 years)

Primary (aged 5-11 years)                

Primary with shampoo / blow wave

Intermediate / High School

$90.90
$83.90
$64.90
$15.00

$95.90
$91.90
$69.90

LADIES STYLING MENU

Prices are indicative only, and are subject to a consultation with your stylist

We offer a free consultation with a stylist and will provide you  
with a price prior to all of our services.

20% discount applies on selected services for seniors and students upon 
presentation of ID.

$51.90$45.90
$23.00
$12.00
$58.90
$55.90

Creative StylistSenior Stylist

Boys
$27.00
$33.90
$35.90
$35.90

Girls
$27.00
$37.90
$42.90
$61.90

INTENSIVE BONACURE THERAPY		   $30
A revitalising quick fix. 
Instantly repair, detangle and nourish your hair. With a choice of colour care, 
moisture or repair.  

DELUXE FIBRE CLINIX THERAPY		  $40
Our signature experience, with a deluxe level of care.
Intermixable boosters available in volume, repair, colour care, moisture and keratin 
smooth. Triple Bonding treatments reconnect the inner hair structure for improved 
strength and seal the outer hair structure for better manageability and shine. The 
BC Fibre Clinix Boosters with concentrated skincare-inspired technologies, are 
used to create a customisable treatment that targets inner and outer hair damage.

Please advise us if you wish to have a finishing to complete your service, so we can 
allocate the time required. Very long hair will be charged extra.

Some services and products are available only at selected Synergy Hair stores

Short / Med
$53.90
$65.90
$35.90

$35.00

Long
$59.90
$68.90
$49.90

$45.00

Prices and timeframes are indicative only 

A full professional blow wave to complete any treatment service is from $30.

BLONDE TONING PICK-ME-UP	  
Blonde hair toned with colour, applied to shampooed hair. Stand 
alone service without a blow wave.
25g of toner 

45g of toner

$89.00
$111.00

We have passionate stylists at Synergy Hair who love to 
create the perfect hair to suit you and your lifestyle.

We have full-service salons and offer a wide range of 
services. A free consultation with a stylist prior to any 

services is included. We will always give you a quote before 
the service along with any product recommendations that 

may be required to keep your hair looking great, this is part 
of our duty of care.

Perming, straightening and keratin smoothing services are 
available at selected Synergy Hair salons, please check with 

your local store. 



CHRISTCHURCH WELLINGTON AUCKLANDHAMILTONTAURANGA

www.synergyhair.co.nz

PRICE MENU

ESSENTIAL TO LIFE GREAT HAIR

@synergyhairnz
/synergyhairnz

SPECIAL SERVICES SALON LOCATIONS

AUCKLAND
WESTFIELD ST LUKES 
Downstairs by Centre Court 
P 09 815 5532 
E stlukes@synergyhair.co.nz

WESTFIELD MANUKAU 
Manukau City 
P 09 262 0782 
E manukau@synergyhair.co.nz

NORTHWEST SHOPPING 
CENTRE 
P 09 416 6500 
E northwest@synergyhair.co.nz

WESTFIELD NEWMARKET 
P 09 520 2300 
E newmarket@synergyhair.co.nz

HAMILTON
WESTFIELD CHARTWELL 
Upstairs at the NEW Farmers end  
P 07 855 1139 
E chartwell@synergyhair.co.nz

TAURANGA
BAYFAIR SHOPPING CENTRE 
Mt Maunganui 
P 07 572 1333 
E bayfair@synergyhair.co.nz

WELLINGTON
WESTFIELD QUEENSGATE 
Lower Hutt 
P 04 586 1777 
E queensgate@synergyhair.co.nz

WILLIS STREET 
28 Willis Street 
P 04 473 1333 
E willis@synergyhair.co.nz

CHRISTCHURCH
WESTFIELD RICCARTON 
Riccarton 
P 03 348 8837   
E riccarton@synergyhair.co.nz

THE PALMS MALL 
Shirley 
P 03 385 5525   
E thepalms@synergyhair.co.nz

NORTHLANDS SALON 
Papanui 
P 03 354 4494   
E northlands@synergyhair.co.nz

HORNBY HUB
Hornby 
P 03 344 3129 
E hornby@synergyhair.co.nz

SPRINKLE FOILS
Up to 20 foils and a blast dry.

BRAID
A range of braiding styles available.  

SESSION WITH A STYLIST
Have a one to one 30 minute tutorial with a stylist. We will help you with 
your at home hair styling requirements. Learn tips and tricks for blow 
waving, straightening or a quick hair‑up idea.

HAIR UP
A stylist consultation is recommended prior to the appointment. 
We recommend washing your hair the day before your 
appointment (not the day of), unless advised otherwise.

COLOUR CORRECTION 
Colour correction for any major colour changes is priced on consultation only. Your hair 
may require multiple colour applications on the same day or over a period of time. Strand 
tests may also be required and deposits are at 20%. Price on consultation only.

BRIDAL HAIR
Bridal hair up and long hair designs are available and are charged at the regular salon 
prices. Consultation is essential with a senior stylist prior to any bookings being made and 
a deposit is always required. Price on consultation only.

Cut and blow waves are additional to prices given. Very long hair will be charged extra.

 $35.00

$84.00

All prices in this menu and online are indicative only and all services are subject to terms 
& conditions available on the Synergy Hair website.

http://www.synergyhair.co.nz/about-synergy/terms-conditions

from $90.00

 $35.00

Official stockists of Cloud Nine and ghd. 

STORE HOURS
Monday 	 9-6pm
Tuesday 	 8-8pm
Wednesday 	 9-6pm
Thursday 	 8-9pm
Friday	 9-6pm
Saturday 	 8-6pm
Sunday 	 9-6pm

Open on public holidays except 
Christmas Day and Good Friday. 
No surcharge. 

Afterpay and Laybuy available in-store. 


