## **CUTTING & STYLING**

Prices and timeframes are indicative only

LADIES CUTTING MENU	Senior Stylist	Creative Stylist
Ladies long hair / restyle cut & blow wave (6	Omins) \$90.90	\$95.90
Ladies maintenance shape & blow wave (45)	mins) \$83.90	\$91.90
Ladies express cut / extensions cut (30mins)	\$64.90	\$69.90
Fringe Trim	\$15.00	
LADIES STYLING MENU		
	Short / Med	Long
Ladies blow wave	\$53.90	\$59.90
Ladies blow wave and iron finish	\$65.90	\$68.90
Iron services - straight / waves (Hair must be clean and dry)	\$35.90	\$49.90
Post colour blow wave	\$35.00	\$45.00
MENS MENU		
All services include a wash prior to or after cut	Senior Stylist	Creative Stylist
Mens cut and style	\$45.90	\$51.90
Mens clipper cut (clipper all over)	\$23.00	
Beard trim	\$12.00	
Mens colouring short global	\$58.90	
Mens restyle cut	\$55.90	
CHILDREN		
	Boys	Girls
Pre-school children (under 5 years)	\$27.00	\$27.00
Primary (aged 5-11 years)	\$33.90	\$37.90
Primary with shampoo / blow wave	\$35.90	\$42.90

We offer a free consultation with a stylist and will provide you with a price prior to all of our services.

20% discount applies on selected services for seniors and students upon presentation of ID.

## **TREATMENTS**

Some services and products are available only at selected Synergy Hair stores

### INTENSIVE BONACURE THERAPY

\$30

A revitalising quick fix.

Instantly repair, detangle and nourish your hair. With a choice of colour care, moisture or repair.

### DELUXE FIBRE CLINIX THERAPY \$40

Our signature experience, with a deluxe level of care.

Intermixable boosters available in volume, repair, colour care, moisture and keratin smooth. Triple Bonding treatments reconnect the inner hair structure for improved strength and seal the outer hair structure for better manageability and shine. The BC Fibre Clinix Boosters with concentrated skincare-inspired technologies, are used to create a customisable treatment that targets inner and outer hair damage.

A full professional blow wave to complete any treatment service is from \$30.

#### **BLONDE TONING PICK-ME-UP**

Blonde hair toned with colour, applied to shampooed hair. Stand alone service without a blow wave.

25g of toner	\$89.00
45g of toner	\$111.00

We have passionate stylists at Synergy Hair who love to create the perfect hair to suit you and your lifestyle.

We have full-service salons and offer a wide range of services. A free consultation with a stylist prior to any services is included. We will always give you a quote before the service along with any product recommendations that may be required to keep your hair looking great, this is part of our duty of care.

Perming, straightening and keratin smoothing services are available at selected Synergy Hair salons, please check with your local store.



## **COLOUR SERVICES**

Prices are indicative only, and are subject to a consultation with your stylist

### **GLOBAL COLOURS**

Any colour applied to the hair, permanent or semi-permanent

Retouch 30grm - (2cm re growth)

Short/medium (chin length) 30g - 45g

Medium/long (below the chin) 45g - 60g

T-section hairline tints (15g only, between services)

\$58.90

Extra product

\$40.00 - \$60.00

### LIGHTENING SERVICES OR FOILS

Retouch/bleach retouch (2cm re growth)\*

\$89.00 - \$99.00

Full head lightening/medium/long (see stylist for a price)\*

\$156.00 - \$186.00

(Second application may be required at extra product charge for foils/highlights)

## **HIGHLIGHTS / MULTI TONAL FOILS**

 Top and sides\*
 \$127.00

 ¾ head foils\*
 \$158.00

 Full head foils\*
 \$178.00

 Toner and extra product
 \$40.00 - \$60.00

\*Toner may be required with foils or on scalp lightening. Subject to hair density and length

## **BALAYAGE / OMBRE**

An artistically blended, multi tonal colour

Short/medium\* \$156.00 - \$176.00 Medium/long\* \$186.00 - \$226.00

## **FOILS AND GLOBAL COMBOS**

Up to 20 foils and base colour, excluding toner

Sprinkle foils and global colour - short/medium \$143.00 - \$161.00

Sprinkle foils and global colour - long/very long \$173.00

Extra foils (per 20) \$30.00

## **FINISHING**

We offer you a complimentary finger dry off with any colour service (up to 50% dry). A full professional blow wave to complete any colour service is \$30.

Please advise us if you wish to have a finishing to complete your service, so we can allocate the time required. **Very long hair will be charged extra.** 

## **SPECIAL SERVICES**

### SPRINKLE FOILS

Up to 20 foils and a blast dry. \$84.00

BRAID

\$35.00 A range of braiding styles available.

## SESSION WITH A STYLIST

Have a one to one 30 minute tutorial with a stylist. We will help you with your at home hair styling requirements. Learn tips and tricks for blow waving, straightening or a quick hair-up idea.

\$35.00

## HAIR UP

A stylist consultation is recommended prior to the appointment. We recommend washing your hair the day before your appointment (not the day of), unless advised otherwise.

from \$90.00

### **COLOUR CORRECTION**

Colour correction for any major colour changes is priced on consultation only. Your hair may require multiple colour applications on the same day or over a period of time. Strand tests may also be required and deposits are at 20%. Price on consultation only.

## **BRIDAL HAIR**

Bridal hair up and long hair designs are available and are charged at the regular salon prices. Consultation is essential with a senior stylist prior to any bookings being made and a deposit is always required. Price on consultation only.

Cut and blow waves are additional to prices given. Very long hair will be charged extra.







Afterpay and Laybuy available in-store.





Official stockists of Cloud Nine and ghd.

# **SALON LOCATIONS**

#### **AUCKLAND**

#### **WESTFIELD ST LUKES**

Downstairs by Centre Court P 09 815 5532

E stlukes@synergyhair.co.nz

#### **WESTFIELD MANUKAU**

Manukau City P 09 262 0782

E manukau@synergyhair.co.nz

#### **NORTHWEST SHOPPING** CENTRE

P 09 416 6500

E northwest@synergyhair.co.nz

#### **WESTFIELD NEWMARKET**

P 09 520 2300

E newmarket@synergyhair.co.nz

#### HAMILTON

#### **WESTFIELD CHARTWELL**

Upstairs at the NEW Farmers end P 07 855 1139

E chartwell@synergyhair.co.nz

#### **TAURANGA**

#### **BAYFAIR SHOPPING CENTRE**

Mt Maunganui

P 07 572 1333

E bayfair@synergyhair.co.nz

#### WELLINGTON

#### **WESTFIELD QUEENSGATE**

Lower Hutt P 04 586 1777

E queensgate@synergyhair.co.nz

#### WILLIS STREET

28 Willis Street

P 04 473 1333

E willis@synergyhair.co.nz

#### **CHRISTCHURCH**

#### **WESTFIELD RICCARTON**

Riccarton P 03 348 8837

E riccarton@synergyhair.co.nz

#### THE PALMS MALL

Shirley

P 03 385 5525

E thepalms@synergyhair.co.nz

#### **NORTHLANDS SALON**

Papanui

P 03 354 4494

**E** northlands@synergyhair.co.nz

#### **HORNBY HUB**

Hornby

P 03 344 3129

E hornby@synergyhair.co.nz

## STORE HOURS

Monday	9-6pm
Tuesday	8-8pm
Wednesday	9-6pm
Thursday	8-9pm
Friday	9-6pm
Saturday	8-6pm
Sunday	9-6pm

Open on public holidays except Christmas Day and Good Friday.

No surcharge.

All prices in this menu and online are indicative only and all services are subject to terms & conditions available on the Synergy Hair website. http://www.synergyhair.co.nz/about-synergy/terms-conditions

